
Academic skills workshops – SP2, 2017 
Want to improve your skills for assignments?   

Register to attend an academic skills workshop on campus or online. 
 

Numbers are limited so be sure to register via this link:   
https://my.unisa.edu.au/internal/registerit/llw-workshopregister.asp  

 

Week Workshop Date Time Location 

2 Understanding assignments 
Not sure what you have to do 
for your assignment?  Need 
some help with understanding 
different assignment types?  
Find out more about how to 
approach your assignment at 
this workshop. 

Tuesday 7 March 11am-12pm Magill:  C1-60 

Tuesday 7 March  1pm-2pm City East:  P2-26 

Wednesday 8 March  1pm-2pm City West:  GK3-28 

Wednesday 8 March 4.30pm-5.30pm Online workshop – link 
will be sent by email 

Friday 10 March 11am-12pm Mawson Lakes:  P2-04 

3 Writing Assignments 
What does an academic 
assignment look like?  How do 
you structure academic 
writing?  Attend this workshop 
to find out and where to get 
more help. 

Tuesday 14 March 11am-12pm Magill:  C1-60 

Tuesday 14 March 1pm-2pm City East:  P2-26 

Wednesday 15 March 1pm-2pm City West:  GK3-28 

Wednesday 15 March 4.30pm-5.30pm Online workshop – link 
will be sent by email 

Friday 17 March 11am-12pm Mawson Lakes:  P2-04 

4 Basics of Harvard Referencing 
What is an in-text reference 
and how do you do it?  What do 
you include in a reference list?  
Find out how to do these using 
Harvard UniSA referencing 
style. 

Tuesday 21 March 11am-12pm Magill:  C1-60 

Tuesday 21 March 1pm-2pm City East:  P2-26 

Wednesday 22 March 1pm-2pm City West:  GK3-28 

Wednesday 22 March 4.30pm-5.30pm Online workshop – link will 
be sent by email 

Friday 24 March 11am-12pm Mawson Lakes:  P2-04 

5 Paraphrasing and integrating 
sources 
Need some advice on 
paraphrasing?  Not sure how to 
integrate your academic 
sources in your writing?  Attend 
this workshop to find out more.   

Tuesday 28 March 11am-12pm Magill:  C1-60 

Tuesday 28 March 1pm-2pm City East:  P2-26 

Wednesday 29 March 1pm-2pm City West:  GK3-28 

Wednesday 29 March 4.30pm-5.30pm Online workshop – link will 
be sent by email 

Friday 31 March 11am-12pm Mawson Lakes:  P2-04 

Visit ‘Study Help’ (www.unisa.edu.au/studyhelp) for online learning resources. 

https://my.unisa.edu.au/internal/registerit/llw-workshopregister.asp
http://www.unisa.edu.au/studyhelp

